

LLS NO. 16-0189.01 AMENDMENT # 8  
INTERIM COMMITTEE AMENDMENT  
Committee on Off-highway Vehicles.

BY REPRESENTATIVE Brown

LLS No. 16-0189.01 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend LLS No. 16-0189.01, page 8, line 21, strike "LICENSE" and
- 2 substitute "VISIBLE IDENTIFICATION".
  
- 3 Page 8, line 23, strike "IDENTIFICATION" and substitute "VISIBLE
- 4 IDENTIFICATION PLATE".
  
- 5 Page 9, line 14, strike "LICENSE" and substitute "VISIBLEIDENTIFICATION".
  
- 6 Page 9, line 20, strike "**License**" and substitute "**Visible identification**".
  
- 7 Page 9, line 22, strike "LICENSE" and substitute "VISIBLEIDENTIFICATION".
  
- 8 Page 10, line 9, strike "LICENSE" and substitute "VISIBLEIDENTIFICATION".
  
- 9 Page 10, line 15, strike "LICENSE" and substitute "VISIBLE
- 10 IDENTIFICATION".

\*\* \*\* \* \* \* \*\*